
From: Cheryl Kleen
To: Bobbie Lindsay; Danielle Hickox Moore; Gail Coniglio; Julie Araskog; Margaret Zeidman; Richard Kleid
Cc: Paul Castro; Public Comment; John (Skip) C. Randolph
Subject: FW: 264
Date: Monday, February 12, 2018 1:08:36 PM

From: ethel243@aol.com [mailto:ethel243@aol.com] 
Sent: Sunday, February 11, 2018 11:30 AM
To: Town Council <TCouncil@TownofPalmBeach.com>
Subject: 264
 
How would the "clubs" guest's cars get back  to the front door without using Seaspray Ave?  Please keep
the "club" like the restaurant.  It was a good neighbor.  

Ethel Kinsella
243 Seaspray Ave.

mailto:TCouncil@TownofPalmBeach.com
mailto:BLindsay@TownofPalmBeach.com
mailto:DMoore@TownofPalmBeach.com
mailto:GConiglio@TownofPalmBeach.com
mailto:jaraskog@TownOfPalmBeach.com
mailto:MZeidman@TownofPalmBeach.com
mailto:RKleid@TownofPalmBeach.com
mailto:PCastro@TownofPalmBeach.com
mailto:publiccomment@TownOfPalmBeach.com
mailto:JRandolph@jonesfoster.com

